CNV_M1_HG19 7 143595626 143642443 TS|

NAZ0835
NA20765
NA20522
NA20537

NAZ0772
NA20771

NA20540
NA20752

NREGHD  ——
NABSS
NAZ0562
NazoTS2
NAZBT%%
NABS38 — |
N

NA20755
NA20524

NAZ0797
NA20766
NA20544
NA20803
NA20811
NAZ0809
NAZ07S3
NA205T7
NAZ0515

NA20534  memm—
NA20505 e

—
NA20507  m—
NAZ0760  mm—

—

NAZOTES
NS e ———
NARS4
NAZOT96
NAz05ez

NAZ0783

NAZ0509
NA20758

=

NA2053]  m—
NAZ0503

527 e—

0517  —

NA20515  mm—
NAZ051?  mem—

NAzor02
NAgosto
NAgEE?
ey
NAZBT22
Ea———— ||
0520 e e — [
N

NA20532

NA20800
NAZ0798
NA20796
NA207Ed
NAZ0520

iy~
NAZ0537

NA20807
NAz\mn
NA20756

NA20589
NAZ0837
NAZ0513
NASER2
NA20522.
NAZ0804

NA20529
NA20534

NA20525

NAZ078S
NA20788
NAZ0778
NAZ0525
NAZ081E
NA20802
NAZ0798
NAZ0768E
NAZ0541
NAZ0531
NA20829
NAZ0813
NAZ0808
NA20803
NA20801
NAZ0786
NA20788
NA207T0
NA20585
NA20817
NA20807

NAZD774

B CN1 = CN2

NAZ0811

NA20809
NA20803
NAzmm
[A20796
NAZS

770
— NA20753

— NA20515
NA20542

i I_--IIEWWM%BZ%

NAZUEUA
pu— 720772

— NS00
NAZoRR
L WRaRs)

NAZMQB

ol ——— i
il --lllll'-=
NEaSiEs
QLTI T A T NABBRES
38

— I NAZ8202
_— _- Ve
NAZO519 Nasorte
0539 NasoLes
NAZ238 s
820815 _ NASGsR

NAZ05DS — 0308

NABSTR =——
NABSTR NAZ0800
NA20528 .

NA20585

NA20524
NA20530

l------l 1IN e
T ——

NAZOBG ey
A= NA3082
NA20787

o1
LTIV DT ——d

x
NI T T N e et

NA20754
NA20806

NA20585
NA20544
NA20825
NA20523
NAZ0502

NA20541
NAZ0815

NAsges
NAsBIsE
NAsgi
nrw NAZS7E2
NAgbie3
NAZQTIO

NA20507

— 20522
— A

=
—- l= A5
I [ Il e
NSt
e NA20530
Nazorzs
! et
Nasores
NASBLA
. NAZ0:33
Nasore
NAsBIE
I NA20588
RSB
i Lo ——— Vi
NAZOTES
NAZSTE

Nazorza
NAso7Ed
NAsoL38
NS
NAZOE10
NASBose

26

N

N
NAZ8:83

e
— TR
NasorEs
Nasoree
Nazaree
NasoLis
Nzt
NS

N

0508
NA20B07
NA20520
NA20519
NA20808
NA20502
NAZ

0771

NA20786
NA20783
NA20768
NA20589
NA20532

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




